Helmet Linesman FHL
• 3-Point Chinstrap with 150N Break-Off Anchors.
• Optional:  Logo
• Conforms to: DME, EN397, ESKOM WFH Work Group
time/date stamp.
• CATIV 600 V safety rating
• Colors  Available: Red/White/Blue/Green/Yellow
• Code: FHLXX (add color)

GLOVES  MV
SALISBURY5
Talc Powder TALCPM
• Talc makes the insulating glove more comfortable to wear by limiting
the effects of sweating
• Code: TALCPM
Pneumatic Tester GTLM 117
• Before using insulated gloves for live working, the EN 60903 and
EC 60903 standards  recommend a visual inspection by inflating the
gloves with air to detect any possible leakages.
• The pneumatic  tester is a pump system optimizing inflation and thus
allowing visual inspection at cuff level
• Code: GTLM 117
• Available  sizes: 8/9/10/11
• Code: MGPXX (add size)
ARC Shield Kits 12cal/26cal ARCKT12 / ARCKT26
• The ARCSHIELD Kits make your Personal Protective Equipment
purchasing  easier.
• New generation of face protection against the thermal hazards of arc
flash.

• 50mm Flame Retardant reflective tape on arms and legs
• Conforms to SANS 434 IEC 61482-1-1, IEC 61482-1-2, NFPA 2112,
• SANS 724, ASTM F1959, ASTM F2621-12, EN 11611:201 5,
EN 11612:2015, EN 61482-1-2:2014
• Sizes Available: 32-60
• Code: ARCBSXX (add size)
7
• 51 cal/cm2 rating embroidery on jacket and pants
• Hood Includes 40 cal/cm2 BSD Arc Visor with Real View Technology
• Back flap with velcro closure
• Conforms to SANS 434 IEC 61482-1-1, IEC 61482-1-2, NFPA 2112,
• SANS 724, ASTM F1959, ASTM F2621-12, EN 11611:201 5,
EN 11612:2015, EN 61482-1-2:2014
• Sizes Available: Jackets: 32-60
Pants: 28-56
• Code: ARC25KTXX- (add size) 25cal/cm2
ARC51KTXX- (add size) 51cal/cm2
Arc Glove 51cal/cm2 ARCGLV51
• Leather glove lined with Aramid fibre
• Kevlar stitching
• Shirred extended 16cm cuff
• Tan split cow leather palm 1.0 to 1.2mm with equivalent reinforcing.
• Tan split cow leather back 1.0 to 1.2mm, shirred.
• Yellow aramid knitted wrist cuff with tan split cow leather 0.8 to 1.0mm
• leather continuous pull
• 380g per pair (size L)
• 51 CAL/CM² arc rated leather gloves
• High cut level D
• High Abrasion Resistance
• High resistance to snatch, tear, cut and heat
• Waterproof
• Multi-layer protection provides flexibility, comfort and excellent
insulation.
• Size: 8/9/10/11
• Code: ARCGL51XX (add size)- 51cal/cm2
Safety Shoes / Boots Male SBH
• Brand: LEMAITRE
• Shoe – Explorer (SSX)
• Boot- Hunter (SBH)